2020-04-30 10:34:26 CST

16144554862 From: James Tanks III





**Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet.** Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H200001269493)))



H200001269493ABC0

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:		
	Division of	Corporations
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383

From:

	-	C T CORPORATION	SVSTEM
Account Number	•	FLA00000025	
Phone	:	(614)280-3338	
Fax Number	:	(954)208-0845	

\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:\_\_\_



FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION Sophia Genetics, Inc.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

÷

2020 4:5:30

<del>..</del> ~

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECT REGISTER A FOREIGN CORI Sophia Genetics, Inc.	FOREIGN CORPORAT BUSINESS TION 607.1503, FLORIDA : PORATION TO TRANSACT ust include "INCORPORATED Co," or "Corp.")	TON FOR AUTHORIZATIO IN FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FI	SUBMITTED TO LORIDA.
APPLICATION BY	FOREIGN CORPORAT BUSINESS TION 607.1503, FLORIDA : PORATION TO TRANSACT ust include "INCORPORATED Co," or "Corp.")	IN FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FI	SUBMITTED TO LORIDA.
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECT REGISTER A FOREIGN CORF 1. Sophia Genetics, Inc. (Enter name of corporation; nuc "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Corp." "Inc," "Corp." "Inc," "Corp."	BUSINESS TION 607.1503, FLORIDA : PORATION TO TRANSACT ust include "INCORPORATED Co," or "Corp.")	IN FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FI	SUBMITTED TO LORIDA.
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECT REGISTER A FOREIGN CORI 1. Sophia Genetics, Inc. (Enter name of corporation; nu "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "C	TION 607.1503, FLORIDA : PORATION TO TRANSACT ast include "INCORPORATED To," or "Corp.")	STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FI	LORIDA.
REGISTER A FOREIGN CORI 1. Sophia Genetics, Inc. (Enter name of corporation; nuc "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Corp." "Corp." "Inc," "Inc," "Inc," "Corp." "Inc," "Inc," "Inc," "Inc," "Inc," "Inc," "Inc," "Inc,"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""	PORATION TO TRANSACT 	BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FI	LORIDA.
REGISTER A FOREIGN CORI 1. Sophia Genetics, Inc. (Enter name of corporation; nuc "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Corp." "Corp." "Inc," "Corp." "Corp." "Corp." "Inc," "Corp." "Inc," "Corp." "Inc," "Corp." "Corp.""""Corp.""""Corp." "Corp." "Corp."""""""""""""""""""""""""""""	PORATION TO TRANSACT 	BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FI	LORIDA.
I. Sophia Genetics, Inc. (Enter name of corporation; nu "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "C	ust include "INCORPORATED To," or "Corp.") a, enter alternate corporate name	," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION	
(Enter name of corporation; mu "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "C (If name unavailable in Florida	ust include "INCORPORATED Co," or "Corp.") a, enter alternate corporate name		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
"Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "C	Co,* or "Corp.")		' <b>,</b>
(If name unavailable in Florida	, enter alternate corporate name	adapted for the purpose of transaction	
		adapted for the nurnice of transaction	
		adopted for the numose of transacting	
		, advined for the partoose of a missiems	g business in Florida)
2. (State or country under the law			
<ul> <li>State or country under the lay</li> </ul>	3	(FEI number, if ap	
	w of which it is incorporated)		
4. 09/08/2017		(Date of duration, if other	
(Date of incorporat	ion)	(Date of duration, if other	than perpetual)
6.			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Princ	ipal office address)	
<u> </u>	(Current mai	ling address, if different)	
	× ×	-	
8. Name and street address of	'Florida registered agent' (P	O Box NOT acceptable)	
	pration System		
Name:			
	h Pine Island Road		2020 1
Office Address:			
Plantation,	,, <u></u> _, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	, Florida	3
	(City)	(Zip code)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

DocuSign Envelope ID: 9A7C72AA-735C-4BE0-9E6B-65F804055ABC

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRE	CTORS	
Chairman:		
Address: _		
_		
Vice Chain	man:	
Address: _		
Director:	Camblong, Jurgi	
Address: _	185 Dartmouth Street, Suite 502, Boston, MA 02116	
- Director:	Matillon, Valentin	
Address: _	185 Dartmouth Street, Suite 502, Boston, MA 02116	
Address:		
Vice Presi	ident:	. <u></u>
Address:		
		2000 A
Sceretary:		200 . CO
Address:	Matillon Valentin	
Treasurer: Address:	185 Dartmouth Street, Suite 502, Boston, MA 02116	
NOTE:	If increases in the second sec	or directors.
The offic are true a a third de	Signature of Director or Officer er or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that th and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Departmer egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	e facts stated herein at of State constitutes
va1 13	lentin Matillon CFO	
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	



The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SOPHIA GENETICS, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

2020 Jun 30 pt. 1:28



E. Secretary of State

Authentication: 202825586 Date: 04-24-20

6539129 8300 SR# 20203142112

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml